B
ro
ad
ca
st
in
g
Pr

10.10.2 Multichannel diversity test
10
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Hardware
Broadcast Test Center R&S®BTC 1) 2114.3000.02
Baseband Generator, 1st channel R&S®BTC-B1 2114.3500.02
Baseband Generator, 2nd channel R&S®BTC-B2 2114.3600.02
Baseband Main Module, two I/Q paths to RF R&S®BTC-B12 2114.6600.02
Fading Simulator (path A) R&S®BTC-B1031 2114.3700.02
Fading Simulator (path B) R&S®BTC-B1032 2114.3800.02
RF Path A 100 kHz to 6 GHz R&S®BTC-B3106 2114.3200.02
RF Path B 100 kHz to 6 GHz R&S®BTC-B3206 2114.3400.02
Multi-ARB Waveform Generator R&S®BTC-K35 2114.6974.02
Coder DVB-T/DVB-H R&S®BTC-K501 2114.6980.02
Coder DVB-T2 R&S®BTC-K516 2114.7035.02
AWGN after Fading R&S®BTC-K1040 2114.7770.02
Extended Noise Generator R&S®BTC-K1043 2114.7235.02
Analog Signals R&S®WV-K816 2116.9935.02
DTV Interferers R&S®WV-K1114 2114.7293.02
Basic Stream Library R&S®LIB-K70 2116.9558.02
HDMI RX 225 MHz Analyzer Module R&S®VT-B2360 2115.7616.06
HDMI RX 300 MHz Analyzer Module R&S®VT-B2361 2115.7639.06
Analog A/V RX R&S®VT-B2370 2115.7600.06
A/V Inspection R&S®VT-K2110 2115.8035.02
A/V Distortion Analysis R&S®VT-K2111 2115.8041.02
Software
D-Book Test Suite R&S®BTC-KT3310 2114.7987.02
NorDig Test Suite R&S®BTC-KT3311 2114.7993.02
E-Book Test Suite R&S®BTC-KT3312 2114.8002.02
A/V Distortion Test R&S®VT-KT3360 2115.8387.02
Recommended accessories
RedRat Infrared Remote Control Input/Output Device RedRat3-II
EPC IP power control NET 8212